

2022 AUCTION DONATION FORM

Auction proceeds will benefit the Natural Stone Foundation, a charitable organization that provides funding for stone industry programs, scholarships, research, and education.



DONOR INFORMATION:

Company Name:	Phone:	
Contact Name:	Email:	
Address:		
City:		
Authorized Signature:		Date:
(By signing above, I confirm that I am authorized to donate the below materials and agree to Details below of the Auction.)		
DONATION INFORMATION:		
Product Name:		
Retail Value of Product: \$	Reserve Bid Amount (optional): \$	
	(item will not sell unless reserve bid is read	ched) *
* Donating company pledges \$	to be donated to the Natural Stone Found	dation should
donated auction item not sell.		
Multiples: VES VES Will you consider donating more than one?: VES NO		
Conditions?: YES INO If yes, explain:		
FOB address:		
Requirements to be emailed in a separate document to jane@naturalstoneinstitute.org: Photos 		

- Description
- Talking Points (to assist auctioneer)

EVENT DETAILS:

Auction will be held live Monday, September 12, 2022 during the Study Tour in Binghamton, NY.

Pledged auction items and product requirements due Friday, August 12, 2022. Email to jane@naturalstoneinstitute.org.

The auction will also include silent bidding only items. Natural Stone Institute reserves the right to determine which items will be online bids only. Auction will be hosted live only. No video streaming.

Product value includes all package, pallet and load fees – **no additional charges beyond Applicable Taxes** and Freight.

Taxes and Freight are **NOT** included in bid amount, unless otherwise noted. Winning bidder is responsible for all Applicable Taxes and Shipping.

Product is to be purchased or ordered within 60 days of Auction Date. Transaction will be between donating company and winning company. Winning Bid credit card payments will be remitted directly to the Natural Stone Foundation the day of the auction September 12th. Checks should be made payable to the Natural Stone Foundation.

Email Form to: jane@naturalstoneinstitute.org by August 12, 2022